
Sr. 

No. 

3) 

4) 

S) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

Intomation on the movement of the proposal from one oflice to other with dates 

10) 

11) 

12) 

From 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO LId 

The DCF, Alibag 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

APCCF, Mangorve Cell 
Unit, Mumabi 

Chronology of Event 

The DCF, Alibag 

To 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

The DCE, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 
The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 

The DCF, Alibag 

General Manager 
(Forest) CIDCO Ltd 
The DCF, Alibag 

The DCF, Alibag 

CCF Thane 

Date 

26/04/2022 

04/07/2022 

20/07/2022 

04/08/2022 

10/08/2022 

29/08/2022 

15/09/2022 

22/09/2022 

21/10/2022 

15/11/2022 

06/04/2023 

20|6kl2023 

Short Description 

Submission of Proposal 

Queries raised for 
compliance. 

Resubmission of Proposal 

Site visit has been by 
DCF Alibag 

Queries raised for 
compliance. 

33 

Submission of Revise 
Proposal 

Queries raised for 

compliance. 
Resubmission of Proposal 

Queries raised for Prepare 
of & set proposal 

Submission of 8 set 

Proposal 
Proposal send to DCF 

Alibag for sending 
combine proposal 

Proposal submitted to 
CCF Thane. 

DéAS}HSHEtAKAREreFS) 
Deputy COASAator of Forests 

Alibag 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

