Chronology of Event

Information on the movement of the proposal from one office to other with dates

Sr.	From	То	Date	Short Description
No. 1)	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	The DCF, Alibag	26/04/2022	Submission of Proposal
2)	The DCF, Alibag	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	04/07/2022	Queries raised for compliance.
3)	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	The DCF, Alibag	20/07/2022	Resubmission of Proposal
4)	The DCF, Alibag	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	04/08/2022	Site visit has been by DCF Alibag
5)	The DCF, Alibag	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	10/08/2022	Queries raised for compliance.
6)	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	The DCF, Alibag	29/08/2022	Submission of Revise Proposal
7)	The DCF, Alibag	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	15/09/2022	Queries raised for compliance.
8)	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	The DCF, Alibag	22/09/2022	Resubmission of Proposal
9)	The DCF, Alibag	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	21/10/2022	Queries raised for Prepare of 8 set proposal
10)	General Manager (Forest) CIDCO Ltd	The DCF, Alibag	15/11/2022	Submission of 8 set Proposal
11)	APCCF, Mangorve Cell Unit, Mumabi	The DCF, Alibag	06/04/2023	Proposal send to DCF Alibag for sending combine proposal
12)	The DCF, Alibag	CCF Thane	2016412023	Proposal submitted to CCF Thane.

DEPUTY COASENGATOR OF FORESTS Alibag